

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810360-00-53W1305
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810543-00-53W0390 (PLEASANT VIEW RD.)
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CE57-54472-810700-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 CONTRACT NO. 6789
 BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810360-00-53W1305							
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,675.00	\$5,800.00
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	14.00	DAYS	\$85.00	\$1,190.00	\$85.00	\$88.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$6,400.00	\$20,000.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	130.00	C.Y.	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	705.00	L.F.	\$1.50	\$1,057.50	\$1.50	\$1.30
20501	ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	1.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$250.00	\$260.00
21024	SILT SOCK (12 INCH) COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	100.00	L.F.	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$13.00
21031	INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	3.00	EACH	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$52.00
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION (UNDISTRIBUTED)	300.00	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$0.10	\$1.00
21055	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	12.00	EACH	\$145.00	\$1,740.00	\$170.00	\$190.00
30205	TYPE 'E' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	345.00	L.F.	\$21.00	\$7,245.00	\$22.00	\$38.00
30311	CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN ISLAND NOSE	215.00	S.F.	\$5.00	\$1,075.00	\$6.00	\$16.00
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 (UNDISTRIBUTED)	75.00	TON	\$13.00	\$975.00	\$12.00	\$17.25
40410	CONCRETE SPEED HUMP	390.00	S.Y.	\$50.00	\$19,500.00	\$61.00	\$77.00

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810360-00-53W1305
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810543-00-53W0390 (PLEASANT VIEW RD.)
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CE57-54472-810700-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 CONTRACT NO. 6789
 BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90001	7" TEXTURED & COLORED CONCRETE	415.00	S.F.	\$7.00	\$2,905.00	\$9.00	\$9.70

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810360-00-53W1305
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810543-00-53W0390 (PLEASANT VIEW RD.)
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CE57-54472-810700-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 CONTRACT NO. 6789
 BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90002	TOPSOIL REDISTRIBUTION	18.50	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$185.00	\$25.00	\$11.75
90005	ENGINEERED TOPSOIL	10.00	C.Y.	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$150.00
SUBTOTALS					\$49,292.50	\$58,820.00	\$92,361.13

STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810543-00-53W0390 (PLEASANT VIEW RD.)

20101	EXCAVATION CUT	35.00	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$1,400.00	\$25.00	\$51.00
20221	TOPSOIL	72.00	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$432.00	\$4.00	\$13.75
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	225.00	L.F.	\$1.70	\$382.50	\$1.50	\$1.30
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	46.00	L.F.	\$5.00	\$230.00	\$5.00	\$10.00
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	70.00	S.F.	\$2.00	\$140.00	\$2.00	\$7.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	72.00	S.Y.	\$5.50	\$396.00	\$1.50	\$5.20
21024	SILT SOCK (12 INCH) COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	30.00	L.F.	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$4.00	\$12.25
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION (UNDISTRIBUTED)	100.00	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.10	\$1.00
21055	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	6.00	EACH	\$145.00	\$870.00	\$170.00	\$190.00
30201	TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	216.00	L.F.	\$18.00	\$3,888.00	\$22.00	\$22.25
30302	7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	135.00	S.F.	\$4.50	\$607.50	\$4.00	\$9.90

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810360-00-53W1305
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810543-00-53W0390 (PLEASANT VIEW RD.)
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CE57-54472-810700-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 CONTRACT NO. 6789
 BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
30311	CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN ISLAND NOSE	18.00	S.F.	\$5.00	\$90.00	\$6.00	\$45.75

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810360-00-53W1305
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810543-00-53W0390 (PLEASANT VIEW RD.)
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CE57-54472-810700-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 CONTRACT NO. 6789
 BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 (UNDISTRIBUTED)	15.00	TON	\$14.00	\$210.00	\$12.00	\$19.75
SUBTOTALS					\$8,896.00	\$8,708.50	\$13,261.65

STREET ACCOUNT NO. CE57-54472-810700-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)

10802	ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK	10.00	L.F.	\$8.00	\$80.00	\$5.00	\$9.80
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	240.00	CY	\$10.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
20221	TOPSOIL	70.00	SY	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$4.00	\$14.00
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	270.00	LF	\$1.50	\$405.00	\$1.50	\$1.30
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	150.00	LF	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$5.90
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	1,450.00	SF	\$0.50	\$725.00	\$1.25	\$1.60
20501	ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	1.00	EACH	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$250.00	\$260.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	70.00	SF	\$3.00	\$210.00	\$1.50	\$5.20
21024	SILT SOCK (12 INCH) COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.00	LF	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$12.25
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	250.00	SY	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$0.10	\$1.00
21055	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	3.00	EACH	\$145.00	\$435.00	\$170.00	\$190.00
30201	TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	160.00	LF	\$17.00	\$2,720.00	\$22.00	\$23.50

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810360-00-53W1305
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810543-00-53W0390 (PLEASANT VIEW RD.)
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CE57-54472-810700-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 CONTRACT NO. 6789
 BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
30205	TYPE 'E' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	125.00	L.F.	\$21.00	\$2,625.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	505.00	SF	\$4.10	\$2,070.50	\$4.00	\$5.00
30302	7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	140.00	SF	\$4.40	\$616.00	\$4.00	\$5.50
30311	CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN ISLAND NOSE	85.00	S.F.	\$5.00	\$425.00	\$6.00	\$40.00
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS	24.00	SF	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$25.00	\$40.00
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2	225.00	TON	\$11.50	\$2,587.50	\$12.00	\$13.25
40203	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-3	190.00	TON	\$86.20	\$16,378.00	\$92.00	\$89.00
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING	355.00	SY	\$12.00	\$4,260.00	\$12.75	\$14.00
60801	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH	30.00	L.F.	\$1.50	\$45.00	\$1.50	\$1.60
60802	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH	100.00	L.F.	\$0.85	\$85.00	\$0.85	\$0.90
60803	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH	240.00	L.F.	\$0.95	\$228.00	\$0.95	\$1.00
60806	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 6-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP)	150.00	L.F.	\$1.85	\$277.50	\$1.85	\$1.90
60816	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK, 18-INCH	420.00	L.F.	\$9.50	\$3,990.00	\$9.50	\$9.80
60818	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH	60.00	L.F.	\$11.25	\$675.00	\$11.25	\$11.50

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810360-00-53W1305
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810543-00-53W0390 (PLEASANT VIEW RD.)
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CE57-54472-810700-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 CONTRACT NO. 6789
 BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
60820	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, MEDIAN NOSE	150.00	L.F.	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$10.25
60829	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW	1.00	EACH	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$165.00
60834	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY	1.00	EACH	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$190.00
60881	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH	100.00	L.F.	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$2.10
60884	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 18-INCH	120.00	L.F.	\$2.75	\$330.00	\$2.75	\$2.80
60885	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 24-INCH	60.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$180.00	\$3.00	\$3.10
90001	7" TEXTURED & COLORED CONCRETE	330.00	S.F.	\$7.00	\$2,310.00	\$9.00	\$10.75
90003	MOUNTABLE CONCRETE ISLAND	290.00	SF	\$7.00	\$2,030.00	\$6.00	\$20.00
90004	REMOVE, PROVIDE & INSTALL CASTING	1.00	EACH	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$600.00	\$930.00
SUBTOTALS					\$51,482.50	\$58,224.25	\$70,837.75
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)							
10703	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,350.00	\$6,500.00
10913	MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$10,199.00
40381	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	12.00	L.F.	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$35.00	\$37.50

LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL
 PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS - 2012
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54472-810360-00-53W1305
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810543-00-53W0390 (PLEASANT VIEW RD.)
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CE57-54472-810700-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1305 (REGENT & HIGHLAND)
 CONTRACT NO. 6789
 BID OPENING: JUNE 15, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50226	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III	46.00	S.Y.	\$45.00	\$2,070.00	\$45.00	\$37.75
70002	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	40.00	L.F.	\$141.00	\$5,640.00	\$115.00	\$130.00
70003	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	100.00	L.F.	\$105.00	\$10,500.00	\$133.00	\$100.00
70405	CUT-IN CONNECTION	1.00	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,519.00	\$1,600.00
70407	FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT	1.00	EACH	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,262.00	\$3,200.00
70408	SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER	155.00	L.F.	\$0.10	\$15.50	\$0.10	\$1.00
70413	FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM	8.00	L.F.	\$12.00	\$96.00	\$11.00	\$16.75
70414	CUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN	1.00	EACH	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,400.00
70415	ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX	2.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$155.00	\$200.00
70424	TERRACE RESTORATION FOR WATER MAIN	12.00	L.F.	\$15.00	\$180.00	\$20.00	\$31.00
70428	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH VALVE	2.00	EACH	\$1,425.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,157.00	\$2,000.00
70429	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH VALVE	1.00	EACH	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,604.00	\$2,500.00
70440	EXTEND AND RECONNECT SERVICE LATERAL - 1 INCH	18.00	L.F.	\$85.00	\$1,530.00	\$70.00	\$120.00
70456	FURNISH EXCAVATION AND DITCH FOR LIVE TAP	1.00	EACH	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,170.00	\$1,800.00
SUBTOTALS					\$41,876.50	\$42,672.50	\$52,806.50
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$151,547.50	\$168,425.25	\$229,267.03